
\. 
1MOHD. FAHIM AN WAR) 
REGISTRAR GENERAL 

HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH, JABALPUR 

CORRIGENDUM  

No. 	I LI .-5‘ /Confd1/2017 	 Dated 21st  December, 2017 11-15-12/2000 (Pt.-12) 

The date mentioned in the Registry Order No.1491/Confd1/2017, 

dated 20th  December, 2017 pertaining to West Zone Regional Conference 

on "Enhancing Excellence of the Judicial Institutions : Challenges & 

Opportunity" (P-1079) shall be read as 13th _ 14th  January, 2018" instead of 
13th _ 14th 14--  January, 2017". 

BY ORDER 

Endt. No.  14S 6 /Confdl /2017 
11-15-12/2000 (Pt.-12) 

Copy forwarded to :- 

('MOHD. FAH A AR) 
EGISTRAR GENERAL 

Dated 21st  December, 2017 

1. The Principal Secretary, Government of M.P., Law & Legislative Affairs 
Department, Vindhyachal Bhawan, Bhopal for information. 

2. The Director, National Judicial Academy, Bhadbhada Road, Suraj 

Nagar, P.O., Bhopal — 462 044, for information in reference to this 

Registry Order No.1491/Confd1/2017, dated 20.12.2017. 
3. The District & Sessions Judge, Shajapur/ Betul/ Shahdol/ Katni/ Rewa/ 

Indore/ Bhopal/ Seoni/ Jabalpur/ Hoshangabad/ Sehore/ Narsinghpur 

for informing the participant(s) of your district. 

4. The Member Secretary, MPSLSA, Jabalpur for information. 
5. The Director In-charge, MPSJA, Jabalpur for information. 
6. The Registrar-cum-PPS to Hon'ble the Chief Justice, High Court of 

M.P., Jabalpur for information. 


	00000001

